

Prepared For

Perris Union High School District 155 East 4th Street Perris, CA 92570 Estimate Date

07/03/2023

Estimate Number

0014224

(Student): Google Workspace for Education Plus ; CITE pricing Licensed Domains: puhsd.org			
License Term: 2023-08-21 - 2024-08-20			
GOO-EDP-0013	\$0.00	8360	\$0.00
Google Workspace for Education Plus - Multi Year - Google Workspace for Education Plus - 3 Year (Staff): Google Workspace for Education			
Plus			
Licensed Domains: puhsd.org License Term: 2023-08-21 - 2024-08-20			
	Subtotal		38,335.96 0.00
	Tax		
	Estimate Total (USD)		\$38,335.96

Notes

Expecting a quote from Amplified IT? Amplified IT is now a part of CDW! We're moving all of the Amplified IT's products on to CDW's systems. This means quotes and invoices will come from CDW and Purchase Orders need to be made out to CDW. Unfortunately we will no longer be able to accept Purchase Orders made out to Amplified IT for these products. If you have any questions ask your Account Manager or GCS rep.

Student Enrollment Verification Letters are required for all first time Education Standard and Education Plus orders. These letters confirm the number of students at your institution. This must align with the number of licenses you intend to buy, and must be returned with your PO before we complete your order.

Please note as required by Google you must purchase Google Workspace for Education and Google Voice from the same Reseller. All quotes are subject to Google confirmation of staff or student population size.

Terms

About Us https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/about/overview.html
Privacy Policy https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/terms-conditions/privacy-notice.html
Terms and Conditions https://www.cdwg.com/content/cdwg/en/terms-conditions.html

Please send purchase orders to cdwg@amplifiedit.com or fax to 757-585-3550. If possible, please also include a copy of your organization's tax-exempt certificate with your purchase order. An exemption certificate is required to process Google Voice orders.

This email was sent by CDW Government LLC. All information and offers are subject to the CDW•G Terms and Conditions, and CDW•G policies.

CDW®, CDW•G® and PEOPLE WHO GET IT® are registered trademarks of CDW LLC. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the sole property of their respective owners.